Files
3Square Files
Picture: Description: Code:
FILE 3SQUARE 150MM 2.CUT FI3S150SC
FILE 3SQUARE 150MM BAST. FI3S150B
FILE 3SQUARE 150MMSMOOTH FI3S150S
FILE 3SQUARE 200MM 2.CUT FI3S200SC
FILE 3SQUARE 200MM BAST. FI3S200B
FILE 3SQUARE 200MMSMOOTH FI3S200S
FILE 3SQUARE 250MM 2.CUT FI3S250SC
FILE 3SQUARE 250MM BAST. FI3S250B
FILE 3SQUARE 250MMSMOOTH FI3S250S
FILE 3SQUARE 300MM BAST. FI3S300B
Flat Files
FILE FLAT 150MM 2.CUT FIF150SC
FILE FLAT 150MM BASTARD FIF150B
FILE FLAT 150MM SMOOTH FIF150S
FILE FLAT 200MM 2.CUT FIF200SC
FILE FLAT 200MM BASTARD FIF200B
FILE FLAT 200MM SMOOTH FIF200S
FILE FLAT 250MM 2.CUT FIF250SC
FILE FLAT 250MM BASTARD FIF250B
FILE FLAT 250MM SMOOTH FIF250S
FILE FLAT 300MM 2.CUT FIF300SC
FILE FLAT 300MM BASTARD FIF300B
FILE FLAT 300MM SMOOTH FIF300S
FILE FLAT 350MM 2.CUT FIF350SC
FILE FLAT 350MM BASTARD FIF350B
FILE FLAT 350MM SMOOTH FIF350S
Farmers Reaper Files
FILE FARMERS REAPER 200MM FIFOR200
FILE FARMERS REAPER 250MM FIFOR250
File Handles
FILE HANDLE 85MM FIH85
FILE HANDLE 95MM FIH95
Horse Rasps
FILE HORSE RASP 300MM FIHO300
FILE HORSE RASP 350MM FIHO350
Half Round Files
FILE H/ROUND 150MM 2.CUT FIHR150SC
FILE H/ROUND 150MM BAST. FIHR150B
FILE H/ROUND 150MMSMOOTH FIHR150S
FILE H/ROUND 200MM 2.CUT FIHR200SC
FILE H/ROUND 200MM BAST. FIHR200B
FILE H/ROUND 200MMSMOOTH FIHR200S
FILE H/ROUND 250MM 2.CUT FIHR250SC
FILE H/ROUND 250MM BAST. FIHR250B
FILE H/ROUND 250MMSMOOTH FIHR250S
FILE H/ROUND 300MMSMOOTH FIHR300S
Round Files
FILE ROUND 150MM 2.CUT FIR150SC
FILE ROUND 150MM BASTARD FIR150B
FILE ROUND 150MM SMOOTH FIR150S
FILE ROUND 200MM 2.CUT FIR200SC
FILE ROUND 200MM BASTARD FIR200B
FILE ROUND 200MM SMOOTH FIR200S
FILE ROUND 250MM 2.CUT FIR250SC
FILE ROUND 250MM BASTARD FIR250B
FILE ROUND 250MM SMOOTH FIR250S
FILE ROUND 300MM 2.CUT FIR300SC
FILE ROUND 300MM BASTARD FIR300B
FILE ROUND 300MM SMOOTH FIR300S
Square Files
FILE SQUARE 150MM BAST. FIS150B
FILE SQUARE 150MM SMOOTH FIS150S
FILE SQUARE 200MM 2.CUT FIS200SC
FILE SQUARE 200MM BAST. FIS200B
FILE SQUARE 200MM SMOOTH FIS200S
FILE SQUARE 250MM 2.CUT FIS250SC
FILE SQUARE 250MM BAST. FIS250B
FILE SQUARE 250MM SMOOTH FIS250S
FILE SQUARE 300MM BAST. FIS300B
Tapersaw Files
FILE TAPERSAW 125MM SLIM FITS125S
FILE TAPERSAW 150MM SLIM FITS150S
FILE TAPERSAW 200MM SLIM FITS200S
FILE TAPERSAW 250MM SLIM FITS250S
Wood Rasps
FILE WOOD RASP FLAT 250MM FIWRF250B
FILE WOOD RASP H/ROUND 200MM FIWRHR200
FILE WOOD RASP H/ROUND 250MM FIWRHR250
FILE WOOD RASP H/ROUND 300MM FIWRHR300